
POSITION NAME

TELEPHONE NO &                                                    

E-mail ID

ORGANISATION & DESIGNATION OFFICE

CHAIRMAN Animesh Chattopadhyay                                    

General Manager (Materials)                               

Haldia Petrochemicals Limited

98300-38235, 

animesh.chattopadhyay@hpl.co.in

VICE KOUSHIK ROY 9830088052

CHAIRMAN Business Development Manager roykoushik123@rediffmail.com

D.A STUART INDIA PVT LIMITED 

(HOUGHTON)

HONY. Mr. Kallol Ghosh 9330816917

SECRETARY Dy. General Manager - Materials kallolghosh1972@gmail.com 

Tata Medical Centre kallol.ghosh@tmckolkata.com

HONY. Mr. Suranjan Mukherjee (033) 66339664

TRESURER Deputy General Manager (Purchase) 9830407908

Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Ltd suranjan.mukherjee@                                    

shapoorji.com

EXECUTIVE 

COMMITTEE 

MEMBER

Mr. R. K. Maheshwari                                               

DGM (Procurement)  SF                                                            

Teaxmaco Rail & Engineering 

Limited  Belgharia Works

9836574731 

rk.maheshwari@texmaco.in



EXECUTIVE 

COMMITTEE 

MEMBER

Mr. Sajal  Das 

Dy. General Manager (Procurement)

LINDE INDIA LTD (Formerly Known 

BOC Limited)

9163364734

 sajal.das@linde.com

EXECUTIVE 

COMMITTEE 

MEMBER Mr. Ushnish Basu 9830913143

Asst. Manager - Materials ushnish.basu@rp-sg.in

CESC Limited

EXECUTIVE 

COMMITTEE 

MEMBER Kaushik Mukherjee 9163521060

Assistant General Manager -                                     

Sales (East) 9830696674

DTDC Express Limited mukherjee.kaushik@dtdc.com 

EXECUTIVE 

COMMITTEE 

MEMBER Mr. Jayanta Biswas 9903956580

Head - Procurement jayanta.biswas@mcpi-pta.com

MCPI Pvt. Ltd

EXECUTIVE 

COMMITTEE 

MEMBER Mr. Joydip Basak 9230100623

Manager-Supply Chain Management Joydip.Basak@tiplindia.com

(Parts Sales & Operations – Mining) 

Tractors India Pvt. Limited



Course                      

Co-ordinator 

Mr. D. K. Acharyya 9830315447                                                        

dkacharyya41@gmail.com

Membership 

Development  

Chairman

Mr. Prasun Ganguly 9830763928 / 9830663928   

ganguly.prasun@yahoo.co.in

 Placement 

Consultant

Mr. P. K. Ghosh 9836567049  

prabir_111@yahoo.co.in

Public Relation 

Committee  

Chairman

Mr. Debasish Bhattacharya 8584017194, 9830313946  

debaiem@gmail.com

Accounts & 

Audit                   

Sub-Committee  

Chairman

Mr. Abhijit Khasnobis 9830431383  akassoc241@gmail.com                        

POSITION NAME TELEPHONE NO

ORGANISATION & DESIGNATION OFFICE

NATIONAL Mr. Partha Pratim Sengupta

COUNCILLOR Technical Adviser to Chairman, 9433095778

West Bengal Mineral Development 

Corporation,                                                                     

( A govt of West Bengal undetaking).

parthapratimsengupta@gmail.com 



NATIONAL 

COUNCILLOR Mr. Amal Chakraborty 8420092350

Management Consultant amalchakra1955@gmail.com 

Mr. Anup Kumar Dey 9332267737

Vice President akdey@electrosteel.com 

Electro Steel Casting Ltd deyanup6@gmail.com

Mr. Alok Kumar Gupta 9429534117

Dy. General Manager (Materials) guptaalok@indianoil.in

Indian Oil Corporation Limited,                   

Haldia Oil Refinery


